Hydrogeology report from Academic Institution  400000 0 
  1816000 763100 
 Total 2579100 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 

2579100  801255 841317 883382 927551 

Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 

973928 1022624 1073755 1127442 1183814 

Total EMP Cost – Rs. 1,14,14,168 

(One crore Fourteen Lakhs Fourteen Thousand One Hundred and Sixty-Eight) 

4. There will not be hindrance or disturbance to the people living on enrooted/ nearby my 

quarry site while transporting the mineral and due to quarrying activities. 

5. There is no approved habitation within 300m radius from the periphery of my applied